NORTHWEST FLORIDA STATE COLLEGE PERSONNEL ACTIONS
(June 2024)

FULL-TIME EMPLOYMENT

Name:

Ates, Ricky
Battles, Candice
DeVane, Nelleka
Diamond, Amanda
Gunderson, Lisa
Mohr, Abigayle

Position:

Facilities

Office Sp Workforce
Coordinator, Dual Enroliment

Office Specialist, Accounts Receivable
Program Manager, Corrections

Office Specialist, Student Success

Effective Date(s):

06/03/2024
06/03/2024
05/20/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024

| REASSIGNMENTS/RECLASSIFICATIONS

Name: Position: Effective Date(s):
Denega, Lesha Chair, Humanities, Fine & Performing Arts | Assistant Professor, 2D Art 05/20/2024
De Moraes, Antonio Director, Institutional Effectiveness 05/20/2024
Gonzalez, Leslie Technical Operations Manager 05/01/2024
Guiles, Adam Center for Innovative Teaching & Learning (CITL) Coordinator 06/03/2024
Mann, Ingrun Visiting Instructor, History 08/13/2024
Tulenko, Greg Senior Database Administrator 05/01/2024
Urena, Carolina Coordinator, Dual Enrollment 05/06/2024
[RESIGNATIONS
Name: Position: Effective Date(s):
Robertson, Caitlin Director, Medical Laboratory Technician (MLT) 06/03/2024
Macdonald, Susan Public Relations Specialist 06/07/2024
Ward, Macy Admissions Navigator 06/11/2024
Pacheco, Alyssa Coordinator, Testing & Accommodations 06/14/2024
Stephenson, Devin President 07/05/2024
Valkenaar, Britini Director, Teacher Education 07/09/2024

| RESOURCE POOL FOR TEACHING

Name:

Brauer, Stephen

Eklund, Michael
James, Michael
Jannazo, Michelle

Laminack, Debra

Mark, Donna Sue
Martino, Jason

Morgan, Crystal

Murphy, Carmen
Peterson Ferres, Kyle
Thomson, Tara

Department:

Workforce Development (adjunct)

Computer Science & Cybersecurity (adjunct)
Public Safety | Fire Instructor (adjunct)
Workforce Development (adjunct)

Workforce Development (adjunct)

Business & Management (adjunct)
Public Safety | Fire Instructor (adjunct)

Emotional
John Maxwell Leadership Team Certification; Business & Entrepreneur Coach

Workforce Development (adjunct)

Workforce Development (adjunct)
Public Safety | Fire Instructor (adjunct)
Workforce Development (adjunct)

Certified of C ity A

Qualifications

Water Furnace Geothermal Training - Variable Speed Certification; HVAC
Certification
MS Bioinformatics; BS Bioinformatics; AA Chemistry Biochemistry
Florida Firefighter Certification; Florida Fire Instructor Certification
MA Art History/Museum Studies

. Associ ot
i Certification

Certification; Pr i C ity A:
MBA
Florida Firefighter Certification; Florida Fire Instructor Certification

Coach Certification; Pr Life Coach Certification;

Certification; Behavior Analyst Consultant Certification

MS Education in Curriculum & Instructions in ESL
Florida Firefighter Certification; Florida Fire Instructor Certification
BA Accounting

| PART-TIME EMPLOYMENT

Name:

Armstrong, Frances
Baughman, Michelle
Belton, Kendra
Bonen, William
Burke, Michelle
Chambers, Kiara
Clark, Lauren
Cypret, Emily
Dohrer, Shane
Easterly, Alison
Esarey, Alecia
Gore, Lilly
Gouthro, Stephen
Harsch, Harrison
Haughton, Alicia
Hiemer, Kali
Howard, Ethan
Hyde, Caitlin
Jacobs, Lezle
Johnson, Barbara
Jones, Rachel
Kazmi, Iman
Keichel, Sundy
Kelley, Jinjoo

Kelly, Elizabeth
Konoza, Paige

La Garde, Caitlyn
Mallory, Elyse
McMunegould, Randall
McLoone, Chris
Montgomery, Crystal
Reaves, Linda
Reeves, Deborah
Rice, Jacob
Richardson, Jadyn
Sanchez, Taina
Sikes, Bethney
Smith, Chelsea
Tilley, Noriko
Venture, Luciana

Position:

Testing Specialist (part-time)
Mathematics Tutor (part-time)

Writing Tutor (part-time)

Testing Specialist (part-time)

ASL Tutor (part-time)

Mathematics & Science Tutor (part-time)
ASL Tutor (part-time)

Raider Café Associate (part-time)
Writing Tutor (part-time)

Kids on Campus (part-time)

Kids on Campus (part-time)

Raider Café Associate (part-time)

Kids on Campus (part-time)

President's Office Assistant (part-time)
Raider Central Support Specialist (part-time)
Kids on Campus (part-time)

Writing Tutor (part-time)

Writing Tutor (part-time)

Kids on Campus (part-time)

Raider Café Associate (part-time)
Temporary Grants Assistant (part-time)
Mathematics Tutor (part-time)

Kids on Campus (part-time)
Mathematics Tutor (part-time)
Mathematics Tutor (part-time)

Writing Tutor (part-time)

Mathematics Tutor (part-time)

Writing Tutor (part-time)

Campus Safety Specialist (part-time)

Kids on Campus (part-time)

Raider Café Associate (part-time)
Assistant Manager, Copy Services (part-time)
Raider Central Support Specialist (part-time)
Cyber Security Lab Assistant (part-time)
Testing Specialist (part-time)

Kids on Campus (part-time)

Case Manager Career Advisor (part-time)
Raider Café Associate (part-time)
Accounting Lab Assistant (part-time)
Kids on Campus (part-time)

Effective Date(s):

07/01/2024
05/14/2024
05/15/2024
07/01/2024
05/14/2024
05/15/2024
05/14/2024
08/12/2024
05/14/2024
06/24/2024
06/24/2024
08/12/2024
06/24/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
06/24/2024
05/14/2024
05/14/2024
07/08/2024
08/12/2024
05/16/2024
05/14/2024
06/24/2024
05/14/2024
05/22/2024
05/14/2024
05/14/2024
05/14/2024
06/03/2024
06/24/2024
08/12/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
05/14/2024
07/01/2024
06/24/2024
07/01/2024
08/12/2024
05/14/2024
06/24/2024

| PART-TIME RESIGNATIONS

Name:

Grant, Rachel

Position:

Radiography Lab Assistant (part-time)

Effective Date(s):

05/06/2024



Harrison, Ne'Kailah
Franklin, Austin
Henderson, Graciela
Ingram, Melanie
Laffins, Jaime

Vu, Kyle

Writing Tutor (part-time)

Mathematics Tutor (part-time)

Teaching Staff/Project Support Staff | CDEC (part-time)
Teaching Staff/Project Support Staff | CDEC (part-time)
Nursing (adjunct)

IT Helpdesk Technician (part-time)

05/06/2024
05/07/2024
05/09/2024
05/09/2024
05/31/2024
06/12/2024



